
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - MOTO #2

AMA TOYOTA MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY FMF

GLEN HELEN RACEWAY PARK - SAN BERNARDINO, CA

ROUND 23 OF 24 - SEPTEMBER 8-9, 2007

AMA Motocross Lites

THE FINALS

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

1 R. Villopoto  31:00.9731

101 B. Townley  51:01.1862

123 B. Metcalfe  81:01.8493

140 T. Canard  31:02.2334

75 B. Tickle  131:02.3755

52 T. Hahn  81:02.5936

981 A. Stroupe  71:02.7697

48 K. Chisholm  81:02.8328

60 B. Hepler  91:03.1789

577 M. Davalos  71:03.27010

73 J. Weimer  91:03.38711

341 N. Izzi  81:03.44712

55 R. Sipes  21:03.47913

903 J. Moss  31:03.70114

141 S. Boniface  21:04.10615

84 M. Willard  61:04.17916

168 Z. Osborne  31:04.31117

622 K. Cunningham  61:05.12218

498 R. Beat  41:05.74119

509 A. Miller  101:05.97820

732 T. Hames  61:06.40221

532 R. Renner  81:06.43122

727 R. Urseth  51:07.21123

505 T. Keefe  41:07.30824

368 P. Thorstensen  21:07.58525

147 C. Miller  101:07.62326

597 M. Dougherty  71:07.74527

495 T. Burmeister  31:07.84428

672 B. Fulton  31:08.31729

47 K. Smith  71:08.32130

171 B. Kelly  31:08.33631

374 J. Workman  61:08.37332

978 B. Brower  31:08.90433

641 K. Bill  61:09.67034

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

101 B. Townley  256.3371

1 R. Villopoto  357.1002

981 A. Stroupe  657.5253

123 B. Metcalfe  257.6234

60 B. Hepler  357.9925

577 M. Davalos  258.2666

140 T. Canard  258.7037

73 J. Weimer  758.7808

341 N. Izzi  258.9749

75 B. Tickle  1159.08810

52 T. Hahn  359.12011

903 J. Moss  259.14212

55 R. Sipes  259.25513

84 M. Willard  359.48314

48 K. Chisholm  1059.48915

141 S. Boniface  259.55716

168 Z. Osborne  1159.73617

622 K. Cunningham  81:00.29518

732 T. Hames  31:01.22319

509 A. Miller  121:01.49520

47 K. Smith  71:02.18221

597 M. Dougherty  131:02.31922

30 A. Mcfarlane  11:02.51923

532 R. Renner  91:02.56024

505 T. Keefe  31:02.69025

727 R. Urseth  51:02.72526

498 R. Beat  71:02.80727

368 P. Thorstensen  31:03.10728

495 T. Burmeister  31:03.79829

374 J. Workman  51:03.83530

171 B. Kelly  51:04.34231

147 C. Miller  31:04.45132

672 B. Fulton  61:04.63033

641 K. Bill  61:05.06334

978 B. Brower  21:05.09635

472 T. Sherman  11:16.24836

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

981 A. Stroupe  639.5461

140 T. Canard  139.6242

101 B. Townley  139.6283

123 B. Metcalfe  439.8324

1 R. Villopoto  239.8465

60 B. Hepler  239.9436

577 M. Davalos  540.0547

903 J. Moss  240.3938

55 R. Sipes  240.4139

341 N. Izzi  540.45310

48 K. Chisholm  540.60211

73 J. Weimer  540.71512

52 T. Hahn  540.84913

141 S. Boniface  240.89314

75 B. Tickle  1241.06215

622 K. Cunningham  441.15816

168 Z. Osborne  241.16717

84 M. Willard  241.82718

509 A. Miller  641.83219

498 R. Beat  441.98720

732 T. Hames  242.09921

597 M. Dougherty  442.32222

727 R. Urseth  442.34423

368 P. Thorstensen  242.59724

532 R. Renner  442.60425

505 T. Keefe  242.62326

374 J. Workman  442.67527

30 A. Mcfarlane  142.85428

147 C. Miller  543.12629

47 K. Smith  243.12830

495 T. Burmeister  243.52731

672 B. Fulton  543.83432

171 B. Kelly  243.92833

978 B. Brower  544.05234

641 K. Bill  544.23835

472 T. Sherman  11:04.06436
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